SPO Price List 24-14
Bulk Gasoline for Oahu

Location

Fuel Type

05/11/24

05/18/24

05/25/24

06/01/24

06/08/24

06/15/24

06/22/24

06/29/24

Executive
Defense
Engineering
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$3.046

$3.018

$3.013

$2.949

$2.888

$2.930

$2.996

$3.039

Executive

Defense
SOH-DOD-Engineering
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$3.046

$3.018

$3.013

$2.949

$2.888

$2.930

$2.996

$3.039

Executive

Department of Accounting and General Services
Automotive Management Division / Motor Pool
Tank Size: 6000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.796

$2.768

$2.763

$2.699

$2.638

$2.680

$2.746

$2.789

Executive

Health

State Laboratories Division
Tank Size: 2500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$3.053

$3.042

$3.042

$3.054

$2.957

$3.047

$3.135

$3.159

Hawaii Health Systems Corporation
Maintenance

Leahi Hospital

Tank Size: 3000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$3.053

$3.042

$3.042

$3.054

$2.957

$3.047

$3.135

$3.159

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Tank Size: 2500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$3.004

$2.993

$2.993

$3.004

$2.907

$2.998

$3.086

$3.110

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Tank Size: 650

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$3.153

$3.142

$3.142

$3.154

$3.057

$3.147

$3.235

$3.259

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Tank Size: 650

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$3.153

$3.142

$3.142

$3.154

$3.057

$3.147

$3.235

$3.259

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$3.154

$3.143

$3.143

$3.154

$3.057

$3.148

$3.236

$3.260

10

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Tank Size: 3500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.954

$2.943

$2.943

$2.954

$2.857

$2.948

$3.036

$3.060

11

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Tank Size: 650

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$3.153

$3.142

$3.142

$3.154

$3.057

$3.147

$3.235

$3.259

12

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Tank Size: 650

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$3.153

$3.142

$3.142

$3.154

$3.057

$3.147

$3.235

$3.259

13

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Tank Size: 650

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$3.153

$3.142

$3.142

$3.154

$3.057

$3.147

$3.235

$3.259

14

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Tank Size: 650

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$3.153

$3.142

$3.142

$3.154

$3.057

$3.147

$3.235

$3.259

15

University of Hawaii
CTAHR-Oahu county
Poamoha research station
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$3.046

$3.018

$3.013

$2.949

$2.888

$2.930

$2.996

$3.039

16

University of Hawaii
CTAHR-Oahu county
Poamoha research station
Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$3.153

$3.142

$3.142

$3.154

$3.057

$3.147

$3.235

$3.259

17

University of Hawaii
UH Fleet Services
Auxiliary Services
Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$3.154

$3.143

$3.143

$3.154

$3.057

$3.148

$3.236

$3.260

18

University of Hawaii
UH Fleet Services

UH Auxiliary Services
Tank Size: 6000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.796

$2.768

$2.763

$2.699

$2.638

$2.680

$2.746

$2.789

19

University of Hawaii

UHCC Facilities Management
Facilities Management

Tank Size: 15000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.903

$2.892

$2.892

$2.904

$2.807

$2.897

$2.985

$3.009

20

University of Hawaii

John A. Burns School of Medicine (JABSOM)
Facilities Management

Tank Size: 5200

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$3.283

$3.272

$3.272

$3.284

$3.187

$3.277

$3.365

$3.389




SPO Price List 24-14
Bulk Gasoline for Oahu

Location

Fuel Type 05/11/24

05/18/24

05/25/24

06/01/24

06/08/24

06/15/24

06/22/24

06/29/24

21

University of Hawaii

John A. Burns School of Medicine (JABSOM)
Facilities Management

Tank Size: 5200

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $3.283

$3.272

$3.272

$3.284

$3.187

$3.277

$3.365

$3.389

22

Executive
Transportation
DOT Harbors, Oahu
Tank Size: 2300

Unleaded Regular 87 $2.995

$2.967

$2.962

$2.898

$2.837

$2.879

$2.945

$2.988

23

Executive
Transportation
DOT Harbors, Oahu
Tank Size: 2300

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $3.283

$3.272

$3.272

$3.284

$3.187

$3.277

$3.365

$3.389

24

Executive
Transportation

DOT Highways, Oahu
Tank Size: 8000

Unleaded Regular 87 $2.995

$2.967

$2.962

$2.898

$2.837

$2.879

$2.945

$2.988

25

Executive
Transportation

DOT Highways, Oahu
Tank Size: 8000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $3.283

$3.272

$3.272

$3.284

$3.187

$3.277

$3.365

$3.389

26

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Daniel K. Inouye
International Airport

Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded Regular 87 $2.995

$2.967

$2.962

$2.898

$2.837

$2.879

$2.945

$2.988

27

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Daniel K. Inouye
International Airport

Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded Regular 87 $2.995

$2.967

$2.962

$2.898

$2.837

$2.879

$2.945

$2.988

28

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Daniel K. Inouye
International Airport

Tank Size: 2000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $3.283

$3.272

$3.272

$3.284

$3.187

$3.277

$3.365

$3.389

29

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Daniel K. Inouye
International Airport/ARFF Station 2

Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $3.303

$3.292

$3.292

$3.304

$3.207

$3.297

$3.385

$3.409

3

o

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Daniel K. Inouye
International Airport/ARFF Station 2

Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $3.303

$3.292

$3.292

$3.304

$3.207

$3.297

$3.385

$3.409

31

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Dillingham Airfield
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87 $3.045

$3.017

$3.012

$2.948

$2.887

$2.929

$2.995

$3.038

32

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Dillingham Airfield
Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway $3.303

$3.292

$3.292

$3.303

$3.206

$3.297

$3.385

$3.409

33

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Kalaeloa Airfield/ARFF
Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Regular 87 $3.045

$3.017

$3.012

$2.948

$2.887

$2.929

$2.995

$3.038

34

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Kalaeloa Airfield/ARFF
Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $3.303

$3.292

$3.292

$3.304

$3.207

$3.297

$3.385

$3.409

35

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Kalaeloa Airfield
Tank Size: 2000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $3.303

$3.292

$3.292

$3.304

$3.207

$3.297

$3.385

$3.409

3

)}

Executive

Department of Business, Economic Development &
Tourism (DBEDT)

Agribusiness Development Corporation (ADC)
Tank Size: 10000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway $3.283

$3.272

$3.272

$3.283

$3.186

$3.277

$3.365

$3.389

3

~

Executive

Department of Business, Economic Development &
Tourism (DBEDT)

Stadium Authority

Tank Size: 400

Unleaded Regular 87 $2.987

$2.959

$2.954

$2.890

$2.829

$2.871

$2.937

$2.980




SPO Price List 24-14
Bulk Gasoline for Oahu

Location

Fuel Type

05/11/24 | 05/18/24 | 05/25/24 | 06/01/24 | 06/08/24 | 06/15/24 | 06/22/24 | 06/29/24

Executive

Department of Business, Economic Development &
38 |Tourism (DBEDT)

Stadium Authority

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$3.270 $3.259 $3.259 $3.270 $3.173 $3.264 $3.352 $3.376

Tank Size: 400




