	Location	Fuel Type	05/11/24	05/18/24	05/25/24	06/01/24	06/08/24	06/15/24	06/22/24	06/29/24
1	Executive Defense Engineering Tank Size: 500	Unleaded Regular 87	\$3.046	\$3.018	\$3.013	\$2.949	\$2.888	\$2.930	\$2.996	\$3.039
2	Defense SOH-DOD-Engineering Tank Size: 500	Unleaded Regular 87	\$3.046	\$3.018	\$3.013	\$2.949	\$2.888	\$2.930	\$2.996	\$3.039
3	Executive Department of Accounting and General Services Automotive Management Division / Motor Pool Tank Size: 6000	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.796	\$2.768	\$2.763	\$2.699	\$2.638	\$2.680	\$2.746	\$2.789
4	Executive Health State Laboratories Division Tank Size: 2500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$3.053	\$3.042	\$3.042	\$3.054	\$2.957	\$3.047	\$3.135	\$3.159
5	Hawaii Health Systems Corporation Maintenance Leahi Hospital Tank Size: 3000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$3.053	\$3.042	\$3.042	\$3.054	\$2.957	\$3.047	\$3.135	\$3.159
6	Honolulu Board of Water Supply Honolulu Board of Water Supply Honolulu Board of Water Supply Tank Size: 2500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$3.004	\$2.993	\$2.993	\$3.004	\$2.907	\$2.998	\$3.086	\$3.110
	Honolulu Board of Water Supply Honolulu Board of Water Supply Honolulu Board of Water Supply Tank Size: 650	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$3.153	\$3.142	\$3.142	\$3.154	\$3.057	\$3.147	\$3.235	\$3.259
8	Honolulu Board of Water Supply Honolulu Board of Water Supply Honolulu Board of Water Supply Tank Size: 650	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$3.153	\$3.142	\$3.142	\$3.154	\$3.057	\$3.147	\$3.235	\$3.259
9	Honolulu Board of Water Supply Honolulu Board of Water Supply Honolulu Board of Water Supply Tank Size: 1000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$3.154	\$3.143	\$3.143	\$3.154	\$3.057	\$3.148	\$3.236	\$3.260
10	Honolulu Board of Water Supply Honolulu Board of Water Supply Honolulu Board of Water Supply Tank Size: 3500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.954	\$2.943	\$2.943	\$2.954	\$2.857	\$2.948	\$3.036	\$3.060
11	Honolulu Board of Water Supply Honolulu Board of Water Supply Honolulu Board of Water Supply Tank Size: 650	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$3.153	\$3.142	\$3.142	\$3.154	\$3.057	\$3.147	\$3.235	\$3.259
12	Honolulu Board of Water Supply Honolulu Board of Water Supply Honolulu Board of Water Supply Tank Size: 650	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$3.153	\$3.142	\$3.142	\$3.154	\$3.057	\$3.147	\$3.235	\$3.259
13	Honolulu Board of Water Supply Honolulu Board of Water Supply Honolulu Board of Water Supply Tank Size: 650	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$3.153	\$3.142	\$3.142	\$3.154	\$3.057	\$3.147	\$3.235	\$3.259
14	Honolulu Board of Water Supply Honolulu Board of Water Supply Honolulu Board of Water Supply Tank Size: 650	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$3.153	\$3.142	\$3.142	\$3.154	\$3.057	\$3.147	\$3.235	\$3.259
15	University of Hawaii CTAHR-Oahu county Poamoha research station Tank Size: 500	Unleaded Regular 87	\$3.046	\$3.018	\$3.013	\$2.949	\$2.888	\$2.930	\$2.996	\$3.039
16	University of Hawaii CTAHR-Oahu county Poamoha research station Tank Size: 500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$3.153	\$3.142	\$3.142	\$3.154	\$3.057	\$3.147	\$3.235	\$3.259
17	University of Hawaii UH Fleet Services Auxiliary Services Tank Size: 1000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$3.154	\$3.143	\$3.143	\$3.154	\$3.057	\$3.148	\$3.236	\$3.260
18	University of Hawaii UH Fleet Services UH Auxiliary Services Tank Size: 6000	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.796	\$2.768	\$2.763	\$2.699	\$2.638	\$2.680	\$2.746	\$2.789
	University of Hawaii UHCC Facilities Management Facilities Management Tank Size: 15000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$2.903	\$2.892	\$2.892	\$2.904	\$2.807	\$2.897	\$2.985	\$3.009
20	University of Hawaii John A. Burns School of Medicine (JABSOM) Facilities Management Tank Size: 5200	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$3.283	\$3.272	\$3.272	\$3.284	\$3.187	\$3.277	\$3.365	\$3.389

	Location	Fuel Type	05/11/24	05/18/24	05/25/24	06/01/24	06/08/24	06/15/24	06/22/24	06/29/24
	University of Hawaii John A. Burns School of Medicine (JABSOM) Facilities Management Tank Size: 5200	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$3.283	\$3.272	\$3.272	\$3.284	\$3.187	\$3.277	\$3.365	\$3.389
22	Executive Transportation DOT Harbors, Oahu Tank Size: 2300	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.995	\$2.967	\$2.962	\$2.898	\$2.837	\$2.879	\$2.945	\$2.988
23	Executive Transportation DOT Harbors, Oahu Tank Size: 2300	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$3.283	\$3.272	\$3.272	\$3.284	\$3.187	\$3.277	\$3.365	\$3.389
24	Executive Transportation DOT Highways, Oahu Tank Size: 8000	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.995	\$2.967	\$2.962	\$2.898	\$2.837	\$2.879	\$2.945	\$2.988
25	Executive Transportation DOT Highways, Oahu Tank Size: 8000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$3.283	\$3.272	\$3.272	\$3.284	\$3.187	\$3.277	\$3.365	\$3.389
26	Executive Transportation Airports Division/Oahu District/Daniel K. Inouye International Airport Tank Size: 2000	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.995	\$2.967	\$2.962	\$2.898	\$2.837	\$2.879	\$2.945	\$2.988
27	Executive Transportation Airports Division/Oahu District/Daniel K. Inouye International Airport Tank Size: 2000	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.995	\$2.967	\$2.962	\$2.898	\$2.837	\$2.879	\$2.945	\$2.988
28	International Airport Tank Size: 2000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$3.283	\$3.272	\$3.272	\$3.284	\$3.187	\$3.277	\$3.365	\$3.389
29	International Airport/ARFF Station 2 Tank Size: 500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$3.303	\$3.292	\$3.292	\$3.304	\$3.207	\$3.297	\$3.385	\$3.409
30	Executive Transportation Airports Division/Oahu District/Daniel K. Inouye International Airport/ARFF Station 2 Tank Size: 500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$3.303	\$3.292	\$3.292	\$3.304	\$3.207	\$3.297	\$3.385	\$3.409
31	Executive Transportation Airports Division/Oahu District/Dillingham Airfield Tank Size: 500	Unleaded Regular 87	\$3.045	\$3.017	\$3.012	\$2.948	\$2.887	\$2.929	\$2.995	\$3.038
32	Executive Transportation Airports Division/Oahu District/Dillingham Airfield Tank Size: 500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$3.303	\$3.292	\$3.292	\$3.303	\$3.206	\$3.297	\$3.385	\$3.409
33	Executive Transportation Airports Division/Oahu District/Kalaeloa Airfield/ARFF Tank Size: 1000	Unleaded Regular 87	\$3.045	\$3.017	\$3.012	\$2.948	\$2.887	\$2.929	\$2.995	\$3.038
34	Executive Transportation Airports Division/Oahu District/Kalaeloa Airfield/ARFF Tank Size: 1000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$3.303	\$3.292	\$3.292	\$3.304	\$3.207	\$3.297	\$3.385	\$3.409
35	Executive Transportation Airports Division/Oahu District/Kalaeloa Airfield Tank Size: 2000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$3.303	\$3.292	\$3.292	\$3.304	\$3.207	\$3.297	\$3.385	\$3.409
36	Executive Department of Business, Economic Development & Tourism (DBEDT) Agribusiness Development Corporation (ADC) Tank Size: 10000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$3.283	\$3.272	\$3.272	\$3.283	\$3.186	\$3.277	\$3.365	\$3.389
37	Executive Department of Business, Economic Development & Tourism (DBEDT) Stadium Authority Tank Size: 400	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.987	\$2.959	\$2.954	\$2.890	\$2.829	\$2.871	\$2.937	\$2.980

SPO Price List 24-14 Bulk Gasoline for Oahu

		Location	Fuel Type	05/11/24	05/18/24	05/25/24	06/01/24	06/08/24	06/15/24	06/22/24	06/29/24
Г		Executive									
		Department of Business, Economic Development &									
	38	Tourism (DBEDT)	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$3.270	\$3.259	\$3.259	\$3.270	\$3.173	\$3.264	\$3.352	\$3.376
		Stadium Authority									
L		Tank Size: 400									